professional lighting equipment

Emergency light INTELIGHT ORION LED 150 SA 3H CT LT central battery

white 230V 15W 183Im 30° IP65 750

Product code 17401

LED safety light for central battery systems. Battery warranty 1 year.

Correlated colour temperature pure white 5000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage

Output

Maximum output

Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Length

Width

Height

In package

Casing colour

Casing material
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

183lumens
12Im/W

1 years
INTELIGHT
230V

15w

15W

30°

70

IP65
352.0mm
110.0mm
64.0mm
1pc

white
plastic
10-40°C
CE

A
G
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